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PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BOTTACCHIARI SIMONA 1 24 162 0 36 222 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA MASCARUCCI CATERINA 2 8 140 0 60 208 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BALDUCCI GRAZIELLA 3 30 71,50 0 96 197,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA SICOLO ANNA 4 34 83 0 60 177 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA MARTELLI MARIANGELA 5 36 69 0 68 173 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA SERRALLEGRI FRANCESCA 6 8 75 0 88 171 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA COLOCCI LORENA 7 36 96 0 36 168 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA CECCARINI ELENIA 8 36 85,50 0 45 166,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA MORGANTI ANGELICA 9 36 83 0 43 162 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BLASI FEDERICA 10 36 83 0 36 155 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA MARIANI SOFIA 11 30 53,50 0 69 152,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA VARRIALE LUCIANA 12 36 31 0 85 152 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BIONDI SERENA 13 8 72 0 72 152 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA PERLA IRENE 14 36 11 0 104 151 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA LAPI BARBARA 15 36 11 0 98 145 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA SCIANCA MARIA SOPHIA 16 8 71 0 66 145 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA LUZI AGNESE 17 36 85 0 18 139 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA ANGELINI JESSICA 18 36 89,50 0 12 137,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA OLMEDA SILVIA 19 18 70,50 0 48 136,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA LODOVICHI CARLOTTA 20 16 69,50 0 50 135,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BERTUCCIOLI CHIARA 21 36 81 0 18 135 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BALDUCCI ADDOLORATA 22 36 84,50 0 12 132,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA PROFILI ELISA 23 36 16,50 0 77 129,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA DELBENE GIULIA 24 36 86 0 6 128 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA GHETTI DAFNE 25 36 85 0 6 127 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA ILLUMINATI PAOLA 26 36 84,50 0 6 126,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA PERRETTI ROBERTA 27 36 20,50 0 67 123,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA GRASSI FEDERICA 28 36 19 0 60 115 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BALDASSARRI DOROTEA 29 34 15 0 65 114 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA PACE FLAVIA 30 8 69 0 26 103 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA MARINI SERENA 31 36 11 0 54 101 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA GRAMOLINI VALENTINA 32 36 0 0 64 100 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BELTRAME MIRIAM 33 36 19 0 43 98 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA TONUCCI GIULIA 34 16 8 0 66 90 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA CIAVAGLIA MARIA FELICITA 35 36 16 0 36 88 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA SERAFINI ELISA 36 36 2 0 48 86 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA TIBERI ELISA 37 36 13 0 36 85 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA MORBIDI ELISABETTA 38 36 24,50 0 24 84,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA AMPOLLINI SILVIA 39 18 0,50 0 66 84,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA GUESCINI LUCIA 40 36 11 0 36 83 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA MANTONI SILVIA 41 36 15 0 29 80 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BERTOZZI CHANTAL 42 36 16,50 0 24 76,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA SABINI LUCIA 43 36 16,50 0 18 70,50 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA EVANGELISTI LAURA 44 36 16 0 18 70 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA FORNASINI ALICE 45 36 10 0 24 70 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA CHIAPPA LAURA 46 36 0 0 34 70 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA PAOLUCCI CATERINA 47 36 14,50 0 18 68,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BARTOLI MARCO 48 36 0 0 30 66 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA CICE GIULIA MARIA 49 36 17 0 12 65 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BILENCHI MARINA 50 36 0 0 28 64 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA RIPANTI ROMINA 51 36 3 0 24 63 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA FRASCONE FEDERICA 52 36 17 0 9 62 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA RANCO FEDERICA 53 36 4 0 22 62 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA BRANCHINI LISA 54 24 19 0 18 61 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA SBARBATI SERENA 55 36 13 0 12 61 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA LUCERTINI VIRGINIA 56 36 12,50 0 12 60,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA LUCARELLI ELISA 57 36 0 0 24 60 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA GIULIONI RAFFAELLA 58 36 0 0 24 60 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA ORAZIETTI MICAELA 59 36 10,50 0 12 58,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA MAGGIOLI LAURA 60 36 0 0 18 54 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA MORELLI FRANCESCA 61 36 0 0 18 54 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 2 AA CARBONI GIOVANNA 62 36 14 0 0 50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SANTILLI FLORA 1 12 0 0 282 294 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MENCARELLI SUSETTA 2 11 3 0 250 264 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ZARRILLO CARMELA 3 14 0 0 240 254 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TROTTA MIRYAM 4 12 0 0 234 246 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA REGINI ANNA 5 13 6 0 222 241 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BACCHINI ANNA-LAURA 6 10 3 0 228 241 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ORTOLANI VANESSA 7 71 10,50 0 156 237,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA IMPERATO RITA 8 83 6 0 140 229 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GULLACI ROSA MARIA 9 10 1,50 0 210 221,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SANCHINI SABRINA 10 11 0 0 204 215 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRUGNONI SARA 11 71 0 0 144 215 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TURRIANI GIOVANNA 12 12 0 0 184 196 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PERLA IRENE 13 11 10,50 0 172 193,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FATICA ROMINA 14 5 4 0 184 193 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VITALI FRANCESCA 15 18 3 0 172 193 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SERRALLEGRI FRANCESCA 16 69 15 0 106 190 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIRIONI VERONICA 17 17 1,50 0 166 184,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCIANCA MARIA SOPHIA 18 71 21 0 90 182 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FULVI VALENTINA 19 14 0 0 168 182 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRATERNALI MARIA 20 17 0 0 164 181 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARTELLI MARIANGELA 21 69 9 0 102 180 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARINELLI LAURA 22 15 0 0 165 180 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MEA VALERIA 23 72 3 0 104 179 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDUCCI GRAZIELLA 24 69 11,50 0 96 176,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA URSI CHIARA LAURA 25 12 0 0 164 176 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCHINI FRANCESCA 26 10 6 0 156 172 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SERAFINI GIORGIA 27 11 2 0 156 169 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TERENZI SARA 28 18 6 0 144 168 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LISOTTI SARA 29 71 0 0 96 167 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AMPOLLINI SILVIA 30 69 9,50 0 84 162,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIOMMI TINA 31 10 0 0 151 161 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCARINI ELENIA 32 84 10,50 0 64 158,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DISANTI BARBARA 33 13 0 0 144 157 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LAPI BARBARA 34 11 9 0 136 156 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PACI BARBARA 35 11 0 0 144 155 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GUGLIELMI CHIARA 36 84 0 0 70 154 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TRAFICANTE MARTINA 37 84 0,50 0 69 153,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA COLOCCI LORENA 38 83 22 0 48 153 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SICOLO ANNA 39 83 9 0 60 152 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GATTI SONIA 40 71 0 0 80 151 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LODOVICHI CARLOTTA 41 68 10,50 0 72 150,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VARRIALE LUCIANA 42 11 32 0 107 150 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MASCARUCCI CATERINA 43 72 18 0 60 150 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VANNUCCI VALENTINA 44 83 3,50 0 62 148,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BOIANI ROMINA 45 14 73,50 0 60 147,50 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FEDERICI LIBERO 46 18 16 0 111 145 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAMBRINI MAGDA 47 13 6 0 126 145 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIOVANNINI MICHELA 48 83 5,50 0 54 142,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCALBI ELISA 49 71 22 0 49 142 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA STRAMIGIOLI GIULIA 50 72 9 0 60 141 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIONDI SERENA 51 69 0 0 72 141 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AURICCHIO MARIA 52 83 12 0 46 141 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BELLI JESSICA 53 80 0 0 60 140 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ZENOBIO
EMANUELA 
CALOGERA 54 84 6 0 49 139 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERNARDINI CRISTINA 55 84 16,50 0 36 136,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FIASCO MICOL 56 71 5 0 60 136 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PELLEGRINI BEATRICE 57 84 2 0 48 134 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MORGANTI ANGELICA 58 83 9 0 42 134 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TEBALDI FAUZIA 59 12 7,50 0 114 133,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA
FRATERNALE 
FANELLI MELISSA 60 13 0 0 120 133 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BAMUNDO VERONICA 61 83 1 0 48 132 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VOCINO COSTANZA 62 72 17 0 42 131 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GALEAZZI ELISA 63 83 6 0 42 131 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA OLMEDA SILVIA 64 69 1,50 0 60 130,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BEZZICCHERI ELISA 65 84 16 0 30 130 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PROFILI ELISA 66 12 13 0 105 130 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARIANI SOFIA 67 14 25,50 0 90 129,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SEVERI GRETA 68 84 9 0 36 129 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TONELLI ALESSANDRA 69 84 14,50 0 30 128,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MORBIDELLI VANESSA 70 83 5 0 40 128 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BLASI FEDERICA 71 83 9 0 36 128 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARDELLI DILETTA 72 84 2 0 41 127 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ARTIBANI DANIELA 73 11 3 0 113 127 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA IMPERATORI SARA 74 83 12,50 0 30 125,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA OTTAVIANI LORETTA 75 71 3 0 50 124 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BARTOLI MARCO 76 84 10 0 30 124 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI NUCCI ROBERTA 77 84 3 0 36 123 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MORGESE GIADA 78 69 6 0 48 123 SI X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCHINI GLORIA 79 84 3 0 36 123 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GALLUCCIO CARMEN 80 12 0,50 0 110 122,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BUA ANASTASIA 81 17 3 0 101 121 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BOTTACCHIARI SIMONA 82 72 18 0 30 120 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARINO GIULIO 83 84 6 0 30 120 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIOFFI ILARIA 84 10 0 0 110 120 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DONINI GIOVANNA 85 10 62 0 47 119 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROVALDI VALENTINA 86 84 17 0 18 119 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALESSI SAMANTHA 87 83 0 0 36 119 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAGNIFICO BEATRICE 88 83 0,50 0 35 118,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GALLI LAURA 89 84 10,50 0 24 118,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GROSSI ENRICA 90 10 0 0 108 118 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LANDOLFO PARIDE 91 83 17 0 18 118 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIROMETTI SARA 92 84 10 0 24 118 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRUNO MARIA CARMELA 93 10 40 0 68 118 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MALLARDO ROSANNA 94 11 16 0 91 118 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CREMONINI CHIARA 95 81 9 0 27 117 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VIOLINI SARA 96 84 1 0 32 117 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANCOSU VALERIA 97 84 8,50 0 24 116,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDONI GIORGIA 98 83 2,50 0 31 116,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAVALLI EMMA 99 80 6 0 30 116 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARINELLI EGLE 100 83 0,50 0 32 115,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VALLO FRANCESCA 101 84 3 0 28 115 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PERRETTI ROBERTA 102 17 12,50 0 85 114,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BOVENZI GIOVANNA 103 83 7,50 0 24 114,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ESPOSTO SARA 104 83 13 0 18 114 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FURONE ROBERTA 105 83 2 0 28 113 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIAGIOTTI NOEMI 106 83 10 0 20 113 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TARSI STEFANIA 107 84 5 0 24 113 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PACE FLAVIA 108 69 18 0 26 113 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIAVAGLIA ELISA 109 14 27 0 72 113 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LEONARDI GIORGIA 110 84 10,50 0 18 112,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SANTI LORETTA 111 14 27 0 71 112 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FABBRI SIMONETTA 112 18 0 0 94 112 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FARRONI SARA 113 84 10 0 18 112 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DEMELI CRISTINA 114 84 2 0 26 112 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCHIONNI ANNA CHIARA 115 84 4 0 24 112 SI 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CRISTINI OLGA 116 14 1,50 0 96 111,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MACEDI SILVIA 117 84 0 0 27 111 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARINELLI FRANCESCA 118 81 0 0 30 111 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CESARETTI ALEXA 119 84 0,50 0 26 110,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PAGLIARINI LAURA 120 83 3,50 0 24 110,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BURESTA ALESSIA 121 81 5,50 0 24 110,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FERRI SILVIA 122 17 3 0 90 110 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LUCERTINI FRANCESCA 123 18 2 0 90 110 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAURI ALICE 124 84 0 0 26 110 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCATASSA GIULIA 125 83 0 0 26 109 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANCINI MARIA CHIARA 126 84 1 0 24 109 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DE FAZIO BEATRICE 127 84 1 0 24 109 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PERNO MARIA VITTORIA 128 83 1,50 0 24 108,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PRETELLI ANNALISA 129 84 2 0 22 108 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RASTALDI ROBERTA 130 84 0 0 24 108 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MOSCA VALENTINA 131 17 7 0 84 108 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCHIARATURA CHIARA 132 84 1,50 0 22 107,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDUCCI CRISTIANA 133 83 0 0 24 107 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIANCHINI CATERINA 134 84 5 0 18 107 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARONCELLI VALERIA 135 18 1,50 0 87 106,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA REGINI MARTINA 136 81 1,50 0 24 106,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DE NICOLA VALERIA 137 81 10,50 0 15 106,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VASARI LAURA 138 81 1,50 0 24 106,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BONI MARIA CRISTINA 139 84 9 0 13 106 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI PAOLI ISABELLA 140 81 1 0 24 106 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARBONARI GIORGIA 141 84 3 0 19 106 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAPRA ARIANNA JOYCE 142 84 2,50 0 19 105,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCARPELLI SONIA 143 13 0 0 92 105 SI X X 09/09/2022

PSIC82100C - AO4TAZZ - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0012098 - 26/10/2022 - VII - I
PSIC82100C - PSIC82100C - ALBO PRETORIO - 0000008 - 26/10/2022 - VII - I



UFFIC
IO

 

PROVIN
CIA

LE

CODIC
E IS

TITUTO

CODIC
E 

GRADUATORIA D
I 

IN
CLUSIO

NE E 

DESCRIZIO
NE

CODIC
E TIPOLOGIA 

LIN
GUA 

GRADUATORIA D
I 

IN
CLUSIO

NE

FA
SCIA

ORDIN
E SCUOLA 

GRADUATORIA

COGNOME

NOME
POSIZIO

NE 

GRADUATORIA

IN
CLUSIO

NE C
ON R

ISERVA

PUNTEGGIO
 TITOLO 

ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO
 TITOLI 

CULT
URALI

PUNTEGGIO
 TITOLI 

ARTISTIC
I

PUNTEGGIO
 SERVIZI

PUNTEGGIO
 TOTA

LE

SUPPLENZE 10
 G

G

IN
DIC

ATORE D
I 

PREFERENZE

SERVIZIO
 SENZA 

DEMERITO

DATA
 PRODUZIO

NE

PRESENZA ELENCHI 

AGGIU
NTIVI

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERTUCCIOLI CHIARA 144 80 1 0 24 105 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MECCHI VERONICA 145 84 0 0 21 105 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BETTINI GRETA 146 81 0 0 24 105 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDUINI BARBARA 147 11 0 0 94 105 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PACI CAMILLA 148 84 3 0 18 105 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VINCENZETTI MARIANNA 149 84 3 0 18 105 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ISABETTINI ARIANNA 150 83 9,50 0 12 104,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALLEGRUCCI VALERIA 151 14 4,50 0 86 104,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LA TORRE ANGELA-MARIA 152 13 1,50 0 90 104,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FALCONI VALERIA 153 83 1,50 0 20 104,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BATTISTINI SILVIA 154 81 8 0 15 104 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAGI SILVIA 155 13 0 0 91 104 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRUSCOLI ALESSANDRO 156 84 0 0 20 104 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDUCCI MARIKA 157 81 1 0 22 104 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCOTTO ANNAFLAVIA 158 84 2 0 18 104 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PRIMAVERA CHIARA 159 83 9 0 12 104 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PETRUCCI ALESSANDRA 160 84 2 0 18 104 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CASERTA SIMONA 161 84 0 0 20 104 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARRADORI ROMINA 162 83 3 0 18 104 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LUZI AGNESE 163 83 2 0 18 103 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AMADORI GIORGIA 164 84 5,50 0 13 102,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BITTI ALESSANDRA 165 84 6 0 12 102 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAZZOLI MARGHERITA 166 84 1 0 17 102 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANCINI CELESTINA 167 10 0 0 92 102 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ANGELINI JESSICA 168 83 6,50 0 12 101,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ANELLI ARIANNA 169 83 0,50 0 18 101,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PEDINI MARA 170 84 2 0 15 101 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CORTESE DALILA 171 83 0 0 18 101 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LISI GABRIELA 172 83 0 0 18 101 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DELBENE GIULIA 173 83 6 0 12 101 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SPADONI CHIARA 174 84 4,50 0 12 100,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCHETTI ERICA 175 83 8,50 0 9 100,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BARBERI EDGAR VINCENT 176 11 1,50 0 88 100,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA EUSEBI LAURA 177 83 3 0 14 100 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PASCUCCI ERIKA 178 15 3 0 82 100 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CURTI SOFIA 179 84 3 0 12 99 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MICHELETTI GIULIA 180 84 2 0 13 99 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GULINI SIMONA 181 84 2,50 0 12 98,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDASSARRI DOROTEA 182 14 13 0 71 98 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PATTOCCHIO CHIARA 183 84 2 0 12 98 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PAGNONI LISA 184 81 2 0 15 98 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LEONFORTE EMANUELA 185 14 0 0 84 98 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MINUCCI MONICA 186 84 2 0 12 98 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCHIONNI ALICE 187 84 2 0 12 98 SI 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LAZZARETTI LAURA 188 84 1,50 0 12 97,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIANCHI SARA 189 83 2 0 12 97 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRUNELLI ARIANNA 190 81 1,50 0 14 96,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDUCCI ADDOLORATA 191 83 1,50 0 12 96,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARI GLORIA 192 81 3,50 0 12 96,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PIERANTONI CHIARA 193 83 1,50 0 12 96,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALBANO LEA 194 12 4 0 80 96 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA INFANTE DENISE 195 84 0 0 12 96 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ASSADIAN ANITA 196 83 2 0 11 96 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRATESI ALESSANDRA 197 84 0 0 12 96 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TORCOLETTI VALENTINA 198 84 6 0 6 96 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ARDUINI LETIZIA 199 84 0 0 12 96 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TARSI CHIARA 200 83 1,50 0 11 95,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RUGGERI RAFFAELLA 201 83 0,50 0 12 95,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PANTI SERENA 202 71 0 0 24 95 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PAGLIONICO GABRIELLA 203 84 4 0 6 94 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALBANESE SABINA 204 71 17 0 6 94 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PALAZZINI SILVIA 205 80 2 0 12 94 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCUCCI MARINA 206 14 0 0 80 94 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TRAIANI SERENA 207 81 1 0 12 94 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRUNORI MARGHERITA 208 81 1 0 12 94 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRUALDI SUSANNA 209 83 0 0 11 94 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALLERINI MONICA 210 18 3,50 0 72 93,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TABARINI SARA 211 13 0 0 80 93 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TONELLI ERICA 212 84 3 0 6 93 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIANCHI VERONICA 213 83 0 0 10 93 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRACCI TOMMASO 214 81 0 0 12 93 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCATTAGLIA DEBORA 215 83 9,50 0 0 92,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SEVERINI ARIANNA 216 84 0,50 0 8 92,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARINI SERENA 217 11 9 0 72 92 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PATERNIANI LAURA 218 18 9 0 65 92 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AMADORI ALESSIA 219 84 2 0 6 92 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCHIONNI GIULIA 220 84 1 0 7 92 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA D'ADDARIO IDANELLA 221 84 8 0 0 92 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TOMASSETTI AGNESE 222 84 3 0 5 92 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAPRIO MONICA 223 84 2 0 6 92 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SIMEONE SARA 224 81 4 0 6 91 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PRETELLI DANIELA 225 11 0 0 80 91 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GHETTI DAFNE 226 83 2 0 6 91 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BACCHIANI ELISA 227 84 2 0 5 91 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAMPANA ELISA 228 84 0 0 7 91 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ILLUMINATI PAOLA 229 83 1,50 0 6 90,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GUCCINI LORENZO 230 83 1,50 0 6 90,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VAGNINI VALENTINA 231 84 0 0 6 90 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PAOLUCCI ELISA 232 84 0 0 6 90 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERTINELLI GIULIA 233 84 0 0 6 90 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TORCOLETTI VALENTINA 234 84 0 0 6 90 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARBURI MARTINA 235 84 0 0 6 90 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BONAZZOLI KATJA 236 17 9 0 64 90 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FUMO MARIA 237 84 2 0 4 90 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAGNANI CHIARA 238 84 0 0 6 90 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TONI AURORA 239 84 0 0 6 90 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CRESCENTINI SOPHIA 240 84 0 0 6 90 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SERAFINI GIULIA 241 84 0 0 6 90 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI MALTA ERICA 242 84 0 0 6 90 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERTUCCIOLI RAFFAELLA 243 84 0 0 6 90 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DAMIANI BEATRICE 244 68 3,50 0 18 89,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TERENZI IRENE 245 83 0 0 6 89 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RAPOLLA ALESSIA 246 83 0 0 6 89 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LORENZI LAURA 247 83 0 0 6 89 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SERAFINI SOFIA 248 10 4 0 75 89 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SANCHI GIULIA 249 83 0 0 6 89 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA POZZI EMMA 250 81 1,50 0 6 88,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FERRI STEFANIA 251 12 0 0 76 88 NO X X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GRASSI FEDERICA 252 14 14 0 60 88 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PERONI SARA 253 84 0 0 4 88 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA OMICCIOLI ARIANNA 254 15 2 0 71 88 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SPADONI SOFIA 255 84 2 0 2 88 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAPOLLA LORENZA MARIA 256 84 4 0 0 88 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BAZZANINI FRANCESCA 257 84 4 0 0 88 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PIERETTI VALENTINA 258 84 3,50 0 0 87,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA NOCERINO LUCIA 259 15 0 0 72 87 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LUZIETTI ARIANNA 260 81 0 0 6 87 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SAVINI EDOARDO 261 81 0 0 6 87 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SABATINELLI MARIA-CLARA 262 81 0 0 6 87 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRANCESCHINI LAURA 263 11 9 0 67 87 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ZAFFINI CRISTINA 264 83 4 0 0 87 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI BARI DESIRE' 265 83 0 0 4 87 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MONTI VALERIA 266 83 3 0 0 86 SI X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FOSSI GIADA 267 83 3 0 0 86 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ASTOLFI ALESSIA 268 83 0 0 3 86 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ANGELETTI FRANCESCA 269 83 2 0 1 86 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FIORI ALESSANDRO 270 11 35,50 0 39 85,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SAMBUCHI SARA 271 13 0 0 72 85 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIAVAGLIA MARIA FELICITA 272 13 12 0 60 85 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ESPOSTO SIMONA 273 14 3 0 68 85 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RENZI DIANA 274 13 1,50 0 70 84,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIANCALANA LAURA 275 83 1,50 0 0 84,50 SI 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SILVESTRI LUCIA 276 10 32 0 42 84 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FALLICO GIUSY 277 14 0 0 70 84 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FABRI MARGHERITA 278 84 0 0 0 84 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TONELLI LAURA 279 11 1 0 72 84 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FORNARO ALESSANDRA 280 84 0 0 0 84 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TONUCCI ELISA 281 84 0 0 0 84 SI 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GALANO IRENE 282 84 0 0 0 84 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BARTOLUCCI ELEONORA 283 84 0 0 0 84 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TRANO ANNA 284 14 0 0 70 84 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BONOLI SIMONA 285 18 5 0 60 83 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SEMPRUCCI MARIACHIARA 286 83 0 0 0 83 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BOCCAROSSA ELISA 287 80 3 0 0 83 NO 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TAUS ELENA 288 10 0,50 0 72 82,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA D'ANGELI FABIOLA 289 10 4 0 68 82 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA IANNONE CARLA PIA 290 18 8 0 56 82 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LEONI MONICA 291 10 0 0 72 82 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TONUCCI GIULIA 292 8 1,50 0 72 81,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BENEDETTI VALERIA 293 15 8 0 58 81 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TOMASSINI FRANCESCA 294 81 0 0 0 81 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERNUCCI ALESSANDRA 295 14 9 0 58 81 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANTONI SILVIA 296 12 12 0 57 81 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRANCESCONI DANIELA 297 14 0 0 66 80 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GARGAMELLI ROMINA 298 11 3 0 66 80 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LOMBARDO ELEONORA 
FRANCESCA 299 10 10,50 0 59 79,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCONI MARA 300 14 1,50 0 64 79,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIOMETTI ROSSELLA 301 10 4,50 0 65 79,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI STEFANO NICOLETTA 302 11 0 0 67 78 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIULIANI BEATRICE 303 12 6 0 60 78 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCAVOLINI RAFFAELLA 304 14 3 0 60 77 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIAVOLI FRANCESCA 305 12 6 0 59 77 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PARADISI SIMONA 306 11 6 0 60 77 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DE BLASIIS MARIA TERESA 307 13 0 0 64 77 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA NATALONI GIULIA 308 18 3,50 0 55 76,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PEDINI BONI CLAUDIA 309 14 2,50 0 60 76,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GATTONI JESSICA 310 10 4 0 62 76 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCHEGGIANI GIULIA 311 10 1,50 0 64 75,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RADICI ELISA 312 68 0 0 7 75 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TROIANO RAFFAELLA 313 12 6 0 57 75 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AGOSTINI ANNALISA 314 10 3 0 61 74 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MENCARELLI FEDERICA 315 68 0 0 6 74 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FABBRETTI SERENA 316 14 0 0 59 73 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERRONI FRANCESCA 317 10 3 0 60 73 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARINI ALESSANDRA 318 10 3 0 60 73 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LEONARDI MARTA 319 15 14 0 43 72 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CASTELLONE CRISTINA 320 10 0 0 62 72 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GENTILETTI ELISA 321 72 0 0 0 72 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DE BIASE ANNA 322 10 0 0 61 71 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA STEFANINI ANGELA 323 18 12 0 41 71 NO X X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VIGIANO VERUSKA 324 10 1 0 60 71 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CASTIGLIONE SERENA 325 15 9 0 47 71 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MATTUTINI ELENA 326 12 11 0 48 71 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FALGHERA CHIARA 327 71 0 0 0 71 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PELLEGRINI PAMELA 328 12 0 0 58 70 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GNERRE ANTONIETTA 329 11 9 0 50 70 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GAROFFOLO SIMONA 330 10 0 0 60 70 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRATESI ANNA MARIA 331 10 0 0 60 70 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIUFFREDA PASQUA 332 12 0 0 57 69 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARANGONI VALERIA 333 13 5 0 51 69 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIOMMI VALERIA 334 10 0 0 59 69 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AMADORI GIULIA 335 69 0 0 0 69 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERLONI ILENIA 336 12 0 0 56 68 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TADDEO LAURA MANUELA 337 13 13,50 0 41 67,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CUTRI' FRANCESCA 338 10 14,50 0 43 67,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FEDRIGHELLI LUCIA 339 13 1,50 0 52 66,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIRILLO MARIA GRAZIA 340 11 2 0 53 66 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CANAPINI EVA 341 13 3 0 50 66 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BLASI CLAUDIA 342 14 0 0 51 65 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA OTTAVIANI BARBARA 343 18 9 0 38 65 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANETTI ILARIA 344 17 3 0 45 65 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ERCOLE MARLISA 345 18 3,50 0 43 64,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GORI VALENTINA 346 17 9,50 0 38 64,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RAPONI SABINA 347 12 15 0 37 64 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MEI VALENTINA 348 13 3 0 48 64 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FIORANI MONICA 349 17 10,50 0 36 63,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA COCOMELLO MANUELA 350 18 3 0 42 63 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TROPEA ADELINA 351 13 0 0 50 63 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIAMBARTOLO
MEI BEATRICE 352 12 9 0 42 63 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MENGUCCI SARA 353 18 16 0 29 63 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GASPARINI ANNALISA 354 14 4 0 45 63 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PIERSANTI EMANUELA 355 11 1,50 0 50 62,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BELTRAME MIRIAM 356 10 9 0 43 62 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FARINA ANNUNZIATA 
MARINA 357 17 3 0 42 62 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FILIPPUCCI SILVIA 358 10 2 0 50 62 SI X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CORSUCCI BEATRICE 359 10 3 0 49 62 NO X X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIULIONI RAFFAELLA 360 10 4 0 48 62 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SERRALLEGRI ELISA 361 14 0 0 48 62 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROSCINI ISABELLA 362 14 0 0 48 62 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PAVESI MARISA 363 11 1,50 0 49 61,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RICCIO ELENA 364 10 4 0 47 61 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SORRENTINO PIA 365 15 0 0 46 61 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BAJRAMI SIHANA 366 17 0 0 44 61 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIAGIARELLI TIZIANA 367 12 0 0 49 61 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SERAFINI ELISA 368 11 1 0 48 60 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BARONELLO SAVERIA 369 15 0 0 45 60 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DORONZIO GRAZIA 370 17 25 0 18 60 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARZELLA LAURA 371 14 0 0 46 60 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIRILLO MARIA 372 12 2,50 0 45 59,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PASSARELLI MARIALUISA 373 10 20 0 29 59 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALEO ROSA 374 11 10 0 38 59 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LOBERTI ERICA 375 11 0 0 48 59 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA STEFANELLI LAURA 376 17 0 0 42 59 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LA VOLPICELLA MARIA 377 14 14,50 0 30 58,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SANTAVENERE PAOLA 378 14 0,50 0 44 58,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANCARI PINUCCIA 379 13 4 0 41 58 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TIBERI ELISA 380 10 12 0 36 58 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CANNATELLA ANNALISA 381 12 2 0 44 58 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARDINALI FEDERICA 382 13 6,50 0 38 57,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIANGOLINI ERIKA 383 14 3 0 40 57 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DUBINI FLAMINIA 384 12 3 0 42 57 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROVINELLI ALESSANDRA 385 11 0 0 46 57 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARONE ASSUNTA 386 13 7 0 37 57 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIULIANO ANNARITA 387 10 0 0 47 57 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MALLAMACI CLAUDIA 388 18 3 0 36 57 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CANNIZZARO ELEONORA 389 12 13 0 32 57 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA POLVERARI GIGLIOLA 390 11 3,50 0 42 56,50 SI X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PASQUINI KATIA 391 13 9 0 34 56 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GUESCINI LUCIA 392 11 9 0 36 56 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DE MEO ELVIRA 393 11 12 0 33 56 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAGRINI ELENA 394 13 19 0 24 56 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CONTI SIMONA 395 12 1,50 0 42 55,50 SI X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PUERIO MARIA CATERINA 396 13 0,50 0 42 55,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PORCELLUZZI MARIASTELLA 397 12 3 0 40 55 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GERBONI ANNA 398 15 16 0 24 55 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FORNASINI ALICE 399 10 9 0 36 55 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RANCO FEDERICA 400 13 10 0 32 55 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIGLIO ANNA 401 11 0,50 0 43 54,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BASTIANELLI MARIA-ROSA 402 15 7,50 0 32 54,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BACCHIOCCHI CHIARA 403 12 6,50 0 36 54,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PIERELLI MARTINA 404 12 5 0 37 54 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AGOSTINI GESSICA 405 12 3 0 39 54 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROMAGNOLI ELISA 406 10 0 0 44 54 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RINOLFI BARBARA 407 10 8 0 36 54 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI DONNA GRAZIA 408 6 0 0 48 54 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERTUCCIOLI ANNA 409 15 5,50 0 33 53,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DELIA SARA 410 10 0,50 0 43 53,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIAVATTINI MARTINA 411 17 3 0 33 53 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA COMINI CRISTINA 412 10 0 0 43 53 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PALLERI MONIA 413 13 9 0 31 53 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DE MARCHI ALICE 414 17 3 0 33 53 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA
TALLEVI-
DIOTALLEVI VALENTINA 415 15 13 0 25 53 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SANCHINI EVA 416 11 19 0 23 53 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LAVINIA LAURA 417 17 0 0 36 53 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCALONI SAMANTA 418 18 10,50 0 24 52,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GORINI FRANCESCA 419 18 22,50 0 12 52,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SERI MARIA-GIULIA 420 10 9,50 0 33 52,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VIGGIANO DANIELA 421 13 3,50 0 36 52,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LISOTTA MARIKA 422 12 1 0 39 52 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PAOLINELLI CORRADO 423 13 3 0 36 52 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MICCI MARGARET 424 12 3 0 37 52 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BARBARESI ELENA 425 12 0 0 40 52 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PROTA
FRANCESCA 
MARIA 426 17 1,50 0 33 51,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALBANESE GIOVANNA 427 12 15,50 0 24 51,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARIOTTI DANIELA 428 13 0,50 0 38 51,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DOMENICHELLI PAOLA 429 11 5,50 0 35 51,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GORETTI PAOLA 430 13 0 0 38 51 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CHIAPPA LAURA 431 14 3 0 34 51 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GUIDI ALICE 432 14 18,50 0 18 50,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PATERNIANI CORINNA 433 11 0 0 39 50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARIANI MARCELLA 434 15 5 0 30 50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PESACANE ANGELA 435 14 3 0 33 50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDELLI FEDERICA 436 10 0 0 40 50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BOIANI CHIARA 437 14 0 0 36 50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DEL NEGRO GIOVANNA 438 14 1,50 0 34 49,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SABINI LUCIA 439 13 12,50 0 24 49,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA EVANGELISTI LAURA 440 13 12 0 24 49 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRATTARUOLO MARIA ANNA 441 11 0 0 38 49 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA POLISCA BARBARA 442 12 13 0 24 49 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MORBIDI ELISABETTA 443 12 12,50 0 24 48,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCHIONNI SABRINA 444 15 5,50 0 28 48,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIUNTA LAURA 445 17 1,50 0 30 48,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MENCARINI EMANUELA 446 12 12 0 24 48 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ZAMPA SIMONA 447 10 3 0 35 48 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCARELLI ILARIA 448 12 6 0 30 48 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RAGNI VALERIA 449 10 14 0 24 48 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RIPANTI ROMINA 450 12 12 0 24 48 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CORLETO MARIA ANNA 451 10 0 0 38 48 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARDINALI MONICA 452 14 0 0 34 48 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CORRADINI SCILLA 453 15 5 0 28 48 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TORRIANI RAFFAELLA 454 10 0 0 37 47 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI CIO
GAETANA 
VALENTINA 455 11 0 0 36 47 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GRIECO ILARIA 456 10 0 0 37 47 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GUIDI ELENA 457 10 0 0 37 47 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DOLCINI VANESSA 458 15 0 0 32 47 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANONI LAURA 459 18 5 0 24 47 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIULIANI VALERIA 460 11 0 0 36 47 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RICCI CHIARA 461 17 12 0 18 47 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA D'AMBROSIO LEA 462 11 0 0 36 47 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MENGHI MARIA 463 14 7,50 0 25 46,50 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PALPACELLI ANNA LAURA 464 12 4,50 0 30 46,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CRESCENTINI MICHELA 465 10 0 0 36 46 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARUSO RITA 466 18 4 0 24 46 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VACCARI PAOLA 467 10 0 0 36 46 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RAMPIONI CHIARA 468 10 15 0 21 46 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERTOZZINI LAURA 469 12 6 0 28 46 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRANCHINI LISA 470 15 7 0 24 46 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BARBARESI FEDERICA 471 15 0 0 31 46 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PARADISI JOLANDA 472 11 6 0 29 46 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SETA MILENA 473 10 0 0 36 46 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRANCOLINI ROBERTA 474 10 0 0 36 46 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CHIAPPINI MARIA PATRIZIA 475 10 0 0 36 46 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PALAZZI ELISA 476 11 6 0 28 45 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PATERNIANI TIZIANA 477 11 0 0 34 45 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERLUTI SABRINA 478 17 3 0 25 45 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BELPASSI LARA 479 10 4 0 31 45 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TONUCCI FRANCESCA 480 12 3 0 30 45 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CICOLI RAFFAELLA 481 12 5 0 27 44 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BASTIANONI ILARIA 482 14 0 0 30 44 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LOGLISCI ILARIA 483 12 0 0 32 44 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERNABEI BENEDETTA 484 10 9 0 25 44 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PETRICCIONE ANNA 485 13 1 0 30 44 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MICHELI MONICA 486 10 9 0 25 44 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARTINO FEDERICA 487 11 1,50 0 31 43,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CESARONI MARILENA 488 11 0 0 32 43 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIRELLI ROMINA 489 11 0 0 32 43 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA
FRANCESCANG
ELI SILVIA 490 13 0 0 30 43 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA APOLLO LINDA 491 14 0 0 29 43 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GAGLIO ROSALIA 492 10 2 0 31 43 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LORU SANDRA 493 10 0 0 33 43 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERNARDINI SILVIA 494 12 6,50 0 24 42,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALZAMO TIZIANA 495 10 12 0 20 42 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERGAMO VERENA 496 10 8 0 24 42 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRANCESCHINI ALESSANDRA 497 13 0 0 29 42 NO X X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIRILLO ENRICA 498 10 3,50 0 28 41,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ANDREANI LUCIA 499 10 1,50 0 30 41,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GRAMOLINI VALENTINA 500 12 17,50 0 12 41,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ANGRISANI ROSA 501 10 1,50 0 30 41,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALIVENTI TERESA 502 11 6 0 24 41 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI BARI SILVIA 503 14 12 0 15 41 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIMMINELLI ANGELA 504 13 4 0 24 41 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA OVARELLI GIOVANNA 505 11 0 0 30 41 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GAGLIO ROSA MARIA 506 11 0 0 30 41 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARDINALI ROBERTA 507 15 1 0 25 41 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAMPEGGIO MARIA GRAZIA 508 11 0 0 30 41 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIULIETTI SIMONA 509 10 6 0 25 41 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AMBROSINI DEBORA 510 11 6 0 24 41 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERTOZZI CHANTAL 511 14 2,50 0 24 40,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GAGLIO GIACOMA 512 10 0,50 0 30 40,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRACCI ALICE 513 12 0,50 0 28 40,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIAGIOTTI ROSSELLA 514 13 11,50 0 16 40,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PASCUCCI MICHELA 515 10 0 0 30 40 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BILENCHI MARINA 516 12 0 0 28 40 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FILIPPI ENZA 517 10 0 0 30 40 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GUERRA VALENTINA 518 15 1 0 24 40 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MASSICCI
ALESSANDRA 
NAZZARENA 519 14 2 0 24 40 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BAMBOZZI CINZIA 520 10 3 0 27 40 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CASTELLINI ROBERTA 521 14 1,50 0 24 39,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LANCI SILVIA 522 14 3,50 0 22 39,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA IANNONE ANGELA 523 10 2,50 0 27 39,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PERAZZINI ANNALISA 524 13 4,50 0 22 39,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FIORILLO MARIA 525 10 0 0 29 39 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RANIERI VITTORIA 526 10 5 0 24 39 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GHERARDI SIMONA 527 12 9 0 18 39 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BETONICA LUCIA 528 11 1,50 0 26 38,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MELONI DANIELA 529 10 10,50 0 18 38,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIANCHI SILVIA 530 12 0,50 0 26 38,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PAOLUCCI CATERINA 531 11 3,50 0 24 38,50 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SERAFINI RAFFAELLA 532 10 0 0 28 38 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MORELLI FRANCESCA 533 11 3 0 24 38 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FERRANDINO SONIA 534 11 0 0 27 38 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TOMASSETTI FRANCESCA 535 18 3 0 17 38 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MATTIOLI DANIELA 536 11 3 0 24 38 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PULIN ARIANNA 537 10 8 0 20 38 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VISANI FRANCESCA 538 11 7,50 0 19 37,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CALAVALLE LAURA 539 15 4,50 0 18 37,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MELIS CINZIA 540 14 4,50 0 19 37,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA STUCCHI CLAUDIA 541 11 0,50 0 26 37,50 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DEPALMA VINCENZA 542 13 0 0 24 37 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIGLIO PAOLA 543 10 0 0 27 37 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALLARINI MICHELA 544 13 0 0 24 37 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CATANZARO
LAURA 
BENEDETTA 545 10 0 0 27 37 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MASSAGRANDE MONICA 546 10 6 0 21 37 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BATTISTELLI ROSALIA 547 11 0 0 26 37 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA UGUCCIONI MARGHERITA 548 10 5 0 21 36 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARRIGLIO CONCETTA 549 10 0 0 26 36 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA COSTA SILVANA 550 10 3 0 23 36 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PISTONE ROSARIA 551 11 0 0 25 36 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MASTROFABI BARBARA 552 12 5,50 0 18 35,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LUCARELLI ELISA 553 10 1,50 0 24 35,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MUCCIACITO MILENA 554 10 1,50 0 24 35,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DIELLA ANGELA 555 14 3 0 18 35 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BARTOLETTI PAOLA 556 10 0 0 25 35 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PANICI MILENA 557 11 0 0 24 35 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BOTTAZZO ANNA 558 12 11 0 12 35 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CASADEI MARIA TERESA 559 10 0 0 25 35 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERNABUCCI BENEDETTA 560 13 5 0 17 35 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RUCCI NUNZIA 561 11 0 0 24 35 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VAIANO ANNA 562 11 4,50 0 19 34,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCARELLI SIMONA 563 10 12 0 12 34 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MORELLI CHIARA 564 17 0 0 17 34 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GILI GIORGIA 565 12 4 0 18 34 NO X X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MALAGOLI DANIELA 566 13 3 0 18 34 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TELETTA SELENA 567 14 2 0 18 34 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PICCOLO CHIARA 568 10 0 0 24 34 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DEMONTIS SONIA 569 13 3 0 18 34 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MORICHETTI MANUELA 570 11 5 0 18 34 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CHIOVITTI ANTONELLA 571 15 2 0 17 34 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SBARBATI SERENA 572 10 12 0 12 34 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SEVERI STEFANIA 573 10 0 0 24 34 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BORGACCI CRISTINA 574 10 0 0 24 34 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LUCERTINI VIRGINIA 575 11 10,50 0 12 33,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LUCIDI LORETTA 576 13 1,50 0 19 33,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRATTA FRANCESCA 577 14 1,50 0 18 33,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA COLAIANNI ADELAIDE 578 10 11 0 12 33 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCHINI MARIA ROSA 579 14 6 0 13 33 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GARGAMELLI SARA 580 12 8,50 0 12 32,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA OLMI ALESSANDRA 581 12 2 0 18 32 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FUCENTESE ORNELLA 582 10 0 0 22 32 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROSCI LAURA 583 15 5 0 12 32 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TONTI BEATRICE 584 10 6 0 16 32 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CICE GIULIA MARIA 585 14 0 0 18 32 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GALDELLI SHARON 586 R 8 0 0 24 32 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ORAZIETTI MICAELA 587 10 9,50 0 12 31,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAGINI MONICA 588 10 1,50 0 20 31,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ESPOSTO ENRICA 589 11 2 0 18 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA COSCIA IOLANDA 590 11 0 0 20 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIPRIANI MICHELA 591 15 0 0 16 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ARPINO ANNA 592 13 6 0 12 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARINONI FEDERICA 593 12 0 0 19 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI CRISTO PALMERINO 594 13 0 0 18 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LEVA LUISA 595 10 3 0 18 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA NARDINI KATIUSCIA 596 10 3 0 18 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CASABIANCA ELENA 597 12 3 0 16 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SABATINI ANNA-MARIA 598 15 4 0 12 31 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BUSCA FABIANA 599 14 0 0 17 31 NO 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PERRELLA ROBERTO 600 11 3 0 17 31 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA COVINO MANUELA 601 10 1,50 0 19 30,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LONGHINI BEATRICE 602 10 1,50 0 19 30,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MEI BARBARA 603 11 1,50 0 18 30,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ARCANGELI GABRIELLA 604 10 0 0 20 30 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI GREGORIO NATASCIA 605 10 2 0 18 30 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRASCONE FEDERICA 606 17 1 0 12 30 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FALCIONI SILVIA 607 18 5 0 7 30 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MORINI ALESSANDRA 608 18 3 0 9 30 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BRANCHINI MANUELA 609 12 0 0 18 30 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BIAGI FRANCESCA 610 11 6,50 0 12 29,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA POLIDORI ALESSIA 611 11 0 0 18 29 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAGGIOLI LAURA 612 11 0 0 18 29 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PRIORE LIDIA 613 11 11 0 7 29 SI X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MATARAZZO EMMA 614 10 0 0 19 29 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MENCARINI TIZIANA 615 11 0 0 18 29 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DEL BIANCO ORIETTA 616 14 3 0 12 29 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MERENDA STEFANIA 617 18 1,50 0 9 28,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIORGI LAURA 618 13 3 0 12 28 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRANCESCONI MARINA 619 10 0 0 18 28 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GRESTINI STEFANIA 620 17 3 0 8 28 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PISEGNA ALESSIA 621 10 0 0 18 28 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PILATI SABRINA 622 10 0 0 18 28 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MEZZOLANI SILVIA 623 12 0 0 16 28 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CANNONE MARIA 624 18 3 0 7 28 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALTAROCCA MARA 625 15 0 0 12 27 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAPANNELLI DANIELA 626 13 3 0 11 27 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RUSSO EMANUELA 627 13 3 0 11 27 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VICHI ELISABETTA 628 18 3 0 6 27 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TREBBI NATASCIA 629 18 9 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SANCISI FEDERICA 630 12 3 0 12 27 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MOROTTI MICHELA 631 11 0,50 0 15 26,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PETRUCCI LAURA 632 12 2 0 12 26 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RIGHI MARY 633 12 2 0 12 26 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LOMBARDO SIMONA 634 10 0 0 16 26 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAIULO DANIELA 635 17 0 0 9 26 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA
BARTOLOMEOL
I SARA 636 10 0 0 16 26 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FRATTINI MICAELA 637 11 4 0 11 26 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CANDELORA FRANCESCA 638 10 0 0 16 26 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LUCARELLI SARA 639 12 1 0 13 26 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RICCI BARBARA 640 18 0 0 7 25 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DIONIGI MARIA-GRAZIA 641 10 0 0 15 25 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TRAMONTANO MERCEDES 642 11 1 0 13 25 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ESPOSITO ANNA 643 17 0 0 8 25 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SFUGGITI ELISA 644 10 3 0 12 25 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALESSANDRONI SABINA 645 12 0 0 13 25 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAGNANELLI STEFANO 646 13 0 0 12 25 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FEDERINI PAOLA 647 13 3 0 9 25 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARTINELLI ANTONELLA 648 10 9 0 6 25 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERARDI BIANCA MARIA 649 13 5 0 7 25 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VALENTINI ALESSANDRA 650 11 0 0 14 25 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GABRIELLI LIDIA 651 11 6 0 8 25 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARIOTTI DONATELLA 652 14 0 0 11 25 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROMANI TIZIANA 653 10 0,50 0 14 24,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DEL MONTE ERIKA 654 11 1,50 0 12 24,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCOLINI DANIELA 655 15 0 0 9 24 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SERRA MATILDE 656 14 0 0 10 24 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIROMETTI LAURA 657 18 0 0 6 24 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANCHIA STEFANIA 658 11 2 0 11 24 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ZELINI GIOVANNA 659 12 0 0 12 24 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DEL NEGRO ELISA 660 10 1,50 0 12 23,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FERRI ELEONORE 661 11 2,50 0 10 23,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA IPPOLITO ANTONIA 662 12 3 0 8 23 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GNASSI BARBARA 663 10 0 0 13 23 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RONDINA SARA 664 12 11 0 0 23 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROSSI RAMONA 665 11 0 0 12 23 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VINCENZI SAMIANA 666 11 0 0 12 23 SI 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CACCIA CATERINA 667 11 0 0 12 23 NO 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TONUCCI ELISABETTA 668 11 2 0 10 23 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CATUCCI TEA SILVIA 669 18 4,50 0 0 22,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ANGELINI CRISTINA 670 13 3 0 6 22 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIULIANELLI GIULIA 671 17 5 0 0 22 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA REMI ELISABETTA 672 12 4 0 6 22 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIANFAGNA VERONICA 673 18 4 0 0 22 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GRAMOSCILLI PATRICIA 674 11 0 0 11 22 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARLONI MONICA 675 18 3 0 1 22 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BACCHIANI ALESSANDRA 676 15 5 0 2 22 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BUCARINI LUCIA 677 10 0 0 12 22 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALBARELLA BEATRICE 678 14 0 0 8 22 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MEZZOLANI RUTH 679 14 7,50 0 0 21,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROBERTI MORENA 680 14 7,50 0 0 21,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CASTELLANI LUANA 681 12 3 0 6 21 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERARDI MARIA ADELE 682 11 2 0 8 21 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAGNINI CHIARA 683 15 0 0 6 21 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA
DELLACOSTAN
ZA GIULIA 684 18 3 0 0 21 SI 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI PAOLO SIMONETTA 685 11 3 0 6 20 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA
MASTROGIACO
MI VERONICA 686 18 2 0 0 20 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAROTTA CINZIA 687 15 0 0 5 20 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VOLPINI ANTONELLA 688 14 0 0 6 20 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VANNI ANNA 689 12 0,50 0 7 19,50 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BISCIAIO DANIELA 690 18 1,50 0 0 19,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FERRI ELISABETTA 691 11 2 0 6 19 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MATTEI RACHELE 692 10 0 0 9 19 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PASQUALINI SILVIA 693 13 0 0 6 19 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MASSARINI MICHELA 694 10 0 0 9 19 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROMANI ORIETTA 695 13 0 0 6 19 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CATALANO MARIA GIOVANNA 696 13 0 0 6 19 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TURCO GIULIA 697 12 7 0 0 19 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CANDUSCIO ALFONSA 698 10 3 0 6 19 SI 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SISCA ALDO 699 10 0 0 9 19 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CANNUCCI SONIA 700 17 1,50 0 0 18,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BENVENUTI CRISTINA 701 12 0 0 6 18 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA STEFANELLI SILVIA 702 10 0 0 8 18 SI X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CONTI MICHELA 703 18 0 0 0 18 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DINI MONICA 704 18 0 0 0 18 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIOMMI LARA 705 15 3 0 0 18 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIANLORENZI LUCIA 706 13 0 0 5 18 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LANCISI SILVIA 707 15 3 0 0 18 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RUSSO ADRIANA 708 18 0 0 0 18 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PEDINELLI SARA 709 12 6 0 0 18 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PERELLI GIULIA 710 15 3 0 0 18 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RAMAIOLI SILVIA 711 10 0 0 8 18 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RIPANTI ELENA 712 18 0 0 0 18 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MONTESI METELLA 713 13 5 0 0 18 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA
FRATERNALI 
ORCIONI FRANCESCA 714 10 0 0 8 18 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DEL PRETE SIMONA 715 10 2 0 6 18 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TRAIANI JESSICA 716 12 0 0 5 17 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CONSALVO ROMINA 717 11 0 0 6 17 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BISCEGLIA GINA 718 13 4 0 0 17 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA NICOLETTI FRANCESCA 719 17 0 0 0 17 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AURELI ARIANNA 720 14 3 0 0 17 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LEVRINI ORNELLA 721 10 0 0 7 17 SI X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BAGNATI ANGELA 722 14 3 0 0 17 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ECHINO BARBARA 723 13 0 0 4 17 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PERUZZINI ANGELA 724 14 0,50 0 2 16,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DEL MAGNA VALERIA 725 15 1,50 0 0 16,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CALCINA SARAH 726 10 0,50 0 6 16,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LANERO MARIA 727 15 1,50 0 0 16,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MENCARINI FRANCESCO 728 14 2,50 0 0 16,50 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ANTONACI FEDERICA 729 13 3 0 0 16 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA IACCHINI ROMINA 730 10 0 0 6 16 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCHINI MARINA 731 10 0 0 6 16 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARINELLI GIORGIA 732 13 3 0 0 16 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TIBERIO ANGELA 733 13 3 0 0 16 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANGANO DANIELA 734 14 2 0 0 16 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TOMMASELLI SAMUELE 735 14 0 0 2 16 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PERUGINI HELGA 736 13 3 0 0 16 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARIANI ELENA 737 14 0 0 2 16 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIACCI ELENA 738 13 3 0 0 16 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TIBERI FRANCESCA 739 15 1 0 0 16 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MASSALINI CINZIA 740 10 6 0 0 16 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PISTILLO GIOVANNA MARIA 741 11 2 0 3 16 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CURSINI CATIA 742 10 0 0 6 16 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TERENZI ALESSANDRA 743 13 3 0 0 16 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FEDRIGUCCI SERENELLA 744 14 0 0 2 16 SI 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PRIMUCCI SILVIA 745 12 3,50 0 0 15,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SILVESTRINI SARA 746 14 1,50 0 0 15,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCARELLI MATTEO 747 10 0 0 5,50 15,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA IANNIELLO CLEMENTINA 748 14 1,50 0 0 15,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MURGO LUCIA 749 15 0 0 0 15 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIOMETTI MARIA-SILVIA 750 10 0 0 5 15 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA POLIDORI LAURA 751 11 0 0 4 15 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GHIANDONI SILVIA 752 14 1 0 0 15 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROSSI SIMONA 753 13 0 0 2 15 SI X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PONTELLINI PATRIZIA 754 12 3 0 0 15 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ANTONIONI LAURA 755 9 6 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA AIUDI SONIA 756 15 0 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARBONI LUCIA 757 12 3 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SIMONCELLI CHIARA 758 11 4 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PANARONI LAURA 759 15 0 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCHETELLI SERENA 760 12 3 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CONTI DANIELA 761 11 0 0 4 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BARTOLI MARA 762 15 0 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FERRARINI FIORELLA 763 15 0 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SANCHIONI SUSY 764 15 0 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BENINI MARIA PIA 765 11 0 0 4 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RITELLO ANGELA 766 12 0,50 0 2 14,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SABBATINI LUCIA 767 13 1,50 0 0 14,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LEONARDI BARBARA ELISA 768 11 1 0 2 14 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ADANTI FRANCESCA 769 14 0 0 0 14 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ARGENTO FRANCESCA 770 14 0 0 0 14 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ARPAIA LUISA 771 14 0 0 0 14 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARBONI GIOVANNA 772 11 3 0 0 14 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PAOLONI ELISA 773 14 0 0 0 14 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARDINALI ANNA 774 14 0 0 0 14 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BELLAZZECCA MANUELA 775 14 0 0 0 14 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARCHETTI BARBARA 776 14 0 0 0 14 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI BIASE FIORINA 777 14 0 0 0 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GUAZZARONI FEDERICA 778 13 1 0 0 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SCOGNAMIGLIO IMMACOLATA 779 11 3 0 0 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GUIDUCCI SUSANNA 780 13 1 0 0 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RAVAGLIA ELENA 781 14 0 0 0 14 NO 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RENZI FRANCESCA 782 14 0 0 0 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALESSANDRONI CLAUDIA 783 11 0 0 3 14 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CURINA STEFANIA 784 10 0 0 4 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SIINO ANGELA 785 12 2 0 0 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARDINALI CLAUDIA 786 14 0 0 0 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GUAIA RITA 787 10 3,50 0 0 13,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ALFONZI RITA 788 13 0 0 0 13 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LUZI SIMONA 789 11 0 0 2 13 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAPRARA ANNALISA 790 13 0 0 0 13 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDUCCI LAURA 791 10 3 0 0 13 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA OLIVIERI GIORGIA 792 13 0 0 0 13 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIARDINI RAFFAELLA 793 13 0 0 0 13 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MECCA ANNA 794 13 0 0 0 13 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIARAMICOLI ROBERTA 795 10 1 0 2 13 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MERLI ALESSANDRA 796 13 0 0 0 13 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GASPERINI ROBERTA 797 10 3 0 0 13 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FIRINU ANNA PAOLA 798 12 0,50 0 0 12,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CALAMANDREI ROMINA 799 12 0,50 0 0 12,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VITTORI MARA 800 12 0 0 0 12 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CASTRACANE SARA - DESIREE 801 12 0 0 0 12 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA EUSEBI ROMINA 802 12 0 0 0 12 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FOCACETTI BARBARA 803 12 0 0 0 12 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RUBUANO MARTINA 804 12 0 0 0 12 SI X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA UGUCCIONI MANUELA 805 12 0 0 0 12 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DIOTALEVI FEDERICA 806 12 0 0 0 12 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FLORIO ELENA 807 12 0 0 0 12 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SOLAZZI LAURA 808 12 0 0 0 12 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CIOCIOLA NUNZIA MARIA 809 12 0 0 0 12 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PROTO MARIA 810 11 1 0 0 12 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GORINI ALESSANDRA 811 12 0 0 0 12 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CERISOLI ADELE 812 12 0 0 0 12 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MORICI BARBARA 813 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TORCOLETTI SAMANTA 814 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MASCARUCCI SIMONA 815 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ARCECI MILENA 816 10 0,50 0 1 11,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LONGHI MONICA 817 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARBONERA KATIA 818 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RIDOLFI GINEVRA 819 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA LONGHINI CATERINA 820 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DE FILIPPO ROSA 821 11 0 0 0 11 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA D'ALBENZIO CARMELA 822 11 0 0 0 11 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CASOLINO SIMONA 823 11 0 0 0 11 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERARDI MARIA 824 11 0 0 0 11 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GALASSINI FRANCESCA 825 11 0 0 0 11 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA STORONI PATRIZIA 826 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PETTINARI CHIARA 827 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ROSSI VANESSA 828 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA FLORIANI FRANCESCA 829 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA ANDREANI ANNA 830 10 1 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARIOTTI STEFANIA 831 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MARTINELLI ADELE 832 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GIULIANI LORENA 833 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA TALOZZI SARA 834 10 0,50 0 0 10,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARUSO ANTONIETTA 835 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CANCELLIERI CRISTINA 836 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PAUPINI ROBERTA 837 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PANUNZI ELISA 838 10 0 0 0 10 SI X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VIOLINI PATRIZIA 839 10 0 0 0 10 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAPULA MONIA 840 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SIGNORETTI FRANCESCA 841 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MONNI ELENA TEODORA 842 10 0 0 0 10 SI X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA PASCUCCI MARIA-CRISTINA 843 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CAMILLETTI ANNA 844 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA UGUCCIONI CARLO 845 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA VISCONTI ERIKA 846 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MEDAGLIA RAFFAELE 847 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DINI VERUSCA 848 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CATENACCI VALENTINA 849 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CARBONARI ELISABETTA 850 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA EUSEBI ENRICA 851 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA D'INCECCO MARIA 852 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BERETTA ALESSANDRA 853 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BALDUCCI MICHELA 854 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA RECCHIONI ILENIA 855 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MANCINI BARBARA 856 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA SASANELLI FRANCESCA 857 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA D'AVINO IMMACOLATA 858 10 0 0 0 10 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAZZOLANI SONIA 859 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CECCOLINI VALERIA 860 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA GABELLINI MONICA 861 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA DI VINCENZO RACHELE 862 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA BOCCIOLETTI ANNA-GRAZIA 863 10 0 0 0 10 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA CEGLIA OLIVIA 864 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 2 AA MAGI CINZIA 865 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA FRATERNALE 
CESARONI

MARTA 1 8 5 0 38 51 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PALILLO MABEL 2 9 6 0 30 45 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA GUTKOWSKA MARLENA 3 9 21 0 12 42 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA GALDELLI SHARON 4 9 0 0 24 33 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA GIORGI MARTINA 5 8 12 0 12 32 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA TOCCACIELI SARA 6 8 10,50 0 11 29,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PENNACCHINI SIMONA 7 7 4 0 18 29 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA DI LUCA FRANCESCA 8 10 6 0 12 28 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BRACCI ANNA 9 9 7 0 12 28 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CIARLONI ELENA 10 8 1 0 18 27 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA ALOTA MARIKA 11 9 4 0 12 25 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CARBINI ILARIA 12 9 7 0 9 25 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA DROGHINI ERIKA 13 10 7,50 0 7 24,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PAOLINI GIULIA 14 9 3 0 12 24 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PIETRONI GAIA 15 9 8 0 6 23 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BUDASSI BEATRICE 16 8 8 0 6 22 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA FURLINI LAURA 17 9 7 0 5 21 NO X X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA ANDRUCCIOLI NOEMI 18 8 0 0 13 21 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CHIARELLO LUCIA 19 8 0,50 0 12 20,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CASABIANCA CLAUDIA 20 10 8 0 2 20 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA RICCI CHIARA 21 8 1,50 0 10 19,50 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CRESCENTINI ALICE 22 10 1,50 0 7 18,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CATALANI ELISA 23 8 5 0 5 18 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA GALDENZI MARTINA 24 9 0 0 9 18 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA DE PAOLIS ALICE 25 8 4,50 0 5 17,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CORRADO CAMILLA 26 9 6 0 2 17 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BOCCIONI ILARIA 27 9 0 0 8 17 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA FINELLI MARIA VITTORIA 28 10 0 0 7 17 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA VERDOLIVA CARMELA 29 8 0 0 8 16 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CURZI FRANCESCA 30 8 8 0 0 16 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PANZIERI ELISA 31 10 4,50 0 1 15,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA FILARDO ANNALISA 32 9 0 0 6 15 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA GIOVANNELLI CHIARA 33 7 1,50 0 6 14,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA ORAZI SILVIA 34 10 4,50 0 0 14,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA SERRETTI 

GATTONI
ALESSIA 35 6 3 0 5 14 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA FALASCONI MARTINA 36 9 0 0 5 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA MEMMA NATASCIA 37 7 1 0 6 14 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA LEONE FEDERICA 38 10 3,50 0 0 13,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA ARDUINI ELENA 39 10 3 0 0 13 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PEDINI FEDERICA 40 8 0 0 5 13 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA IACONETA CLAUDIA 41 11 1,50 0 0 12,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA POLIDORI ANNALISA 42 7 0 0 5 12 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BUCCI MANUELA 43 9 3 0 0 12 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA IACUCCI LAURA 44 8 0 0 4 12 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA DI SANTO FABIOLA 45 10 2 0 0 12 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA SPERANDEI RAMONA 46 9 3 0 0 12 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA ROSSETTI GAIA 47 9 2,50 0 0 11,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA DELTUTTO MARTINA 48 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA COLANTUONO NICOLE 49 11 0,50 0 0 11,50 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA FIORAVANTI ELISA 50 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA POGGIALI SIMONE 51 7 4 0 0 11 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA POMPILI SILVIA 52 8 3 0 0 11 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA SEBASTIANELLI ANNA 53 8 0 0 3 11 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CALCAGNO GIULIA 54 8 3 0 0 11 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA RAFFAELLI VALENTINA 55 10 0 0 1 11 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA POZZUOLI AURORA 56 9 2 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA GIGLI ELENA 57 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA FRATICELLI ANGELICA 58 9 0 0 2 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA ZECCHINI SABRINA 59 8 3 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA SALVUCCI MARTA 60 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA SADEQ SIHAM 61 11 0 0 0 11 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA LIGUORI LUCIA 62 9 1,50 0 0 10,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA GRAMACCIONI AZZURRA 63 9 0 0 1 10 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BATTISTI LETIZIA 64 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CELANO CHIARA 65 9 1 0 0 10 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA RIGHI GIULIA 66 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA VAMPA LUDOVICA 67 7 0 0 3 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA MONTESI MICHELA 68 8 0 0 2 10 NO 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PATARACCHIA ALESSANDRA 69 7 3 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA LISOTTI LUCIA 70 9 0 0 1 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA ROSSETTI FRANCESCA 71 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA DI DATO SARA 72 10 0 0 0 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA TRIVENTI CHIARA 73 7 0 0 3 10 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PAGLIACCIA SARA 74 8 1,50 0 0 9,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CAROTA MARTINA 75 8 1,50 0 0 9,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA FEDERICI ILARIA 76 9 0 0 0 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA SIMONCELLI MARTINA 77 9 0 0 0 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CENDAMO ALESSIA 78 9 0 0 0 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA TREBBI ELISA 79 9 0 0 0 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA UGUCCIONI MICHELA 80 9 0 0 0 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA D'ANGELI ALESSIA 81 9 0 0 0 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BALDELLI GIADA 82 8 0 0 1 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA LANZERINI CHIARA 83 9 0 0 0 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA OTTAVIANI GIORGIA 84 9 0 0 0 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA ARCECI MARTA 85 7 2 0 0 9 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA MASSI BEATRICE 86 7 1,50 0 0 8,50 SI X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA DI DONATO ENZA 87 8 0,50 0 0 8,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BALDUCCI GIULIA 88 7 1,50 0 0 8,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA MICHELETTI SOFIA 89 8 0 0 0 8 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CACCIATORE SOFIA 90 7 0 0 1 8 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA URBANI ASYA 91 8 0 0 0 8 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA MATINO ENRICA 92 8 0 0 0 8 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PARENTE ALESSANDRA 93 8 0 0 0 8 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BARTOLUCCI LAURA 94 8 0 0 0 8 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA RIGHI GIADA 95 7 0 0 1 8 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA DELLO 

SPEDALE LA 
PAGLIA

ENRICA 96 8 0 0 0 8 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BARONE GRAZIA LUCIA 97 8 0 0 0 8 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA GALEAZZI FRANCESCA 98 8 0 0 0 8 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA DRUDA ALESSIA 99 7 0 0 0 7 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA BINDA SARA 100 7 0 0 0 7 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA UGOLINI GIORGIA 101 7 0 0 0 7 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA COLANGELO ILARIA 102 7 0 0 0 7 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA FRATERNALE 

FANELLI
NICOLE 103 7 0 0 0 7 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA ALLEGRUCCI CATERINA 104 7 0 0 0 7 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA RIDOLFI YLENIA 105 7 0 0 0 7 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA COLOTTA ENRICA 106 7 0 0 0 7 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA CHIARELLO CHRISTIAN 107 7 0 0 0 7 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA PRO MARIA GIULIA 108 6 0 0 0 6 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA XHAFA SARA 109 6 0 0 0 6 SI 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AAAA I 3 AA SERENI RACHELE 110 5 0 0 0 5 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA MENCARELLI SUSETTA 1 5 7 0 202 214 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA FATICA ROMINA 2 5 0 0 110 115 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA PACI BARBARA 3 5 6 0 90 101 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA ARTIBANI DANIELA 4 5 9 0 79 93 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA BUA ANASTASIA 5 11 0 0 81 92 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA ZENOBIO EMANUELA 

CALOGERA
6 12 0 0 74 86 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA VESCERA AURORA 7 7 11 0 68 86 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA PASCUCCI ERIKA 8 9 0 0 77 86 NO X 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA MEA VALERIA 9 12 3 0 70 85 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA ALBANO LEA 10 6 6 0 70 82 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA LISOTTI SARA 11 11 0 0 69 80 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA ESPOSTO SIMONA 12 12 6 0 58 76 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA MARCONI MARA 13 8 0 0 63 71 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA GIAVOLI FRANCESCA 14 6 6 0 59 71 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA TAUS ELENA 15 4 0,50 0 66 70,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA GATTI SONIA 16 11 0 0 58 69 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA CASTELLONE CRISTINA 17 4 0 0 62 66 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA VIGIANO VERUSKA 18 4 7 0 51 62 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA BERRONI FRANCESCA 19 4 9 0 48 61 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C ADAA I 3 AA DUBINI FLAMINIA 20 6 0 0 42 48 NO X X 09/09/2022
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